10éme Open A de Noel de Mundolsheim
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10éme Open A de Noel de Mundolsheim
Grille américaine apres la ronde 7

Nom

m SPIRIN Oleg

f MOHEBBI Jafar
GAYOL Jean-Pierre
TRAPP Thibaut

f LETZELTER Jean-Claude
WEIDAUER Sigurd
CHAHBAZIAN Jean-Baptiste
LERSY Xavier
PARLAS Kamil-Can
KHACHATRYAN Michel
DILLENSCHNEIDER Ernesto
ARMBRUSTER Stefan
SAINTE-LUCE Medhi
LEONARD Fabrice
MUSIALOWSKI Julien
BELLAHCENE Anissa
HECK Nils
GRUNFELDER Anthony
BELLAHCENE Omar
ARMBRUSTER Fabian

Elo
2475 F
2292 F
2028 F
2013 F
2106 F
1976 F
2010 F
2038 F
1687 F
1845 F
1819 F
1829 F
1815 F
1936 F
1864 F
1722 F
1858 F
1712 F
1788 F
1914 F

Cat.

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
MinM
MinM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
MinF
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
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Fede
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
GER

Ligue
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
FRC
ALS

R1
+ 15B
+ 17N
+ 11B
= 13N
- 10B
+ 16N
- 19B
- 12N
+ 20B
+ 5N
- 3N
+ 8B
= 4B
- 18B
- 1IN
- 6B
- 2B
+ 14N
+ 7N
- 9N

R 2
+ 10N
=12B
+ 19N
- 5B
+ 4N
= 9B
+ 15N
+17B
= 6N
- 1B
= 14B
= 2N
+ 18N
= 11N
- 7B
+ 20N
- 8N
- 13B
- 3B
- 16B

R 3

= 3B
+ 13N
= 1IN
+ 14N
+19B
+ 12N
+ 18B
+ 9N
- 8B

- 16N
= 20N
- 6B

- 2B

- 4B

- 17N
+ 10B
+ 15B

=11B

R 4
= 6N
+ 3N
- 2B
+ 9B
- 7N
= 1B
+ 5B
=16B
- 4N
=18B
=17B
= 13N
=12B
+ 19N
+ 20B
8N
= 11N
= 10N
- 14B
- 15N

R5 R6

+ 7B + 2N
+ 6B - 1B
+16N = 4B
+ 88 = 3N
+13B + 6N
- 2N - 5B

- IN - 8N

- 4N + 7B

=11B = 18N
- 14N + 20B
= ON +16B
=17B =14B
- 5N =17N

+10B =12N
=18N =19B
- 3B -11IN

=12N =13B
=15B = 9B
=20N = 15N
=198 - 10N

R7
+ 5B
4N
+ 8B

+ 14N
+ 12B

+ 17B
+ 19N
= 13N
- 7N
=11B

+ 16N
- 15B
- ON
- 20N
- 10B
+18B

25Y%
25Y%
25
24
25
24%
22
22%
20%
20
19%
22%
22%
21
19%2
22%
21%
20
22%
18Y%2

Perf
2416
2185
2176
2090
2040
2044
2015
1878
1904
1918
1851
1924
1880
1799
1839
1819
1794
1760
1795
1614

2416
2185
2176
2090
2040
2044
2015
1878
1904
1918
1851
1924
1880
1799
1839
1819
1794
1760
1795
1614
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